


Fox Bites

Haggis Lollipop £4
smoked chilli ketchup

Chicken Skewers £5
peanut & coconut dip

Beef and Chorizo Scotch Egg £4

Tempura Fish Fingers £4.50
sweet chilli mayo

Veggie Kebabs £4.50
crispy goats cheese, chestnut mushroom
& roast red onion, pesto (v)

Chickpea & Quinoa Falafels £4
spiced cucumber yoghurt (v)

Coffee

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Tea Selection

builders / green / peppermint / early grey

£1.60

£2.20

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00



Soft Drinks

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Lemonade

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Bottle of Coke

Bottle of Diet Coke

Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

San Pellegrino Lemon

San Pellegrino Blood Orange
Fentimans Curiosity Cola
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Highland Spring Sparkling
Highland Spring Still

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£2.00

To Share

Glasgow Salad £12

Haggis lollipops, chicken satay skewers, veggie kebabs, smoked
chilly ketchup, curry mayo, a fist o’ fries

Bread Board £5
artisan bread, marinated olives, red pepper hummus, olive oil
and balsamic (v)

For Sheer Curiosity

Buckfast & Vanilla Cheesecake £4.50
salted caramel drizzle — why not go tonto & add a shot
of Bucky for an extra £2



Draught

Tennents 4%
Heineken 5%

Birra Moretti 4.8%
Kingpin 4.7%

Estrella 4.6%
Hefeweizen 5.2%
Cromarty Brewing **
Guinness 4.1%
Holyrood 5%

Caesar Augustus 4.1%
Strongbow 4.5%

£3.30
£4.40
£4.80
£4.60
£4.80
£4.50
£4.80
£4.00
£4.60
£4.40
£3.80

** We rotate beers from Cromarty Brewing Co. on a regular

basis. Please ask staff for what’s pouring today, ABV

information & tasting notes

Ligueurs

Amaretto

Chambord

Cointreau

Drambuie

Glayva

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Archers Peach Schnapps
Sambuca Ramazotti
Tequila Olmeca Reposado
Tequila Olmeca Altos
Tia Maria

Café Patron

Campari

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso
Cockburns Port
Limoncello

Baileys

Courvoisier

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.60
£3.60
£3.50
£3.20
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.60
£3.20
£3.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.30
£3.30



Rum

Brugal Blanco
Brugal Anejo
Brugal XV

Havana Club 7yrs
Appleton Estate Signature
Bacardi

Koko Kanu

OVD

Mount Gay Eclipse
Kraken

Morgans Spiced
Old J Spiced

Diplomatico Gran Reserva

£3.00
£3.00
£3.60
£3.60
£3.40
£3.00
£3.10

£3.20
£3.40
£3.40
£3.10

£3.20
£4.00

Crafty Bottled & Cans

Birds and Bees 4.3% - William bros

March of the Penguins 4.9% - William bros
Brewgooder 4.5% - Brewgooder

Easy IPA 4.7% - Flying Dog

Pale Ale 5.6% - Sierra Nevada

All Day IPA 4.7% - Founders

Radical Road 6.4% - Stewarts

First World Problems 5.4% - Stewarts
Elvis Juice 6.5% - Brewdog

Punk IPA 5.4% - Brewdog

£4.50
£4.50
£3.00
£4.60
£4.80
£4.80
£4.60
£4.60
£4.50
£4.50



Other Brews

Corona 4.5%

Peroni 5.1%

Peroni Gluten Free 5.1%
Budweiser 4.8%

Desperados 5.9%
Erdinger Weissbier 5.3%
Erdinger Dunkel 5.3%

St Mungos 4.9%

Nix Blue Wheat Beer 0%
Nix Red Lager 0%

Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0%

Cider

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 4%

Old Mout Passionfruit & Apple 4%

Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate 47%
Old Mout Summer Berries 47%

Bulmers Original 4.5%

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.40
£4.00
£4.80
£4.80
£4.00
£2.80
£2.80
£3.50

£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.10

Famous Grouse

Naked Grouse
Auchentoshan 12
Auchentoshan 8 Wood
Bunnahabhain

Chivas Regal

Glenlivet Founders
Glengoyne 10
Glengoyne 12
Highland Park 12
Highland Park Dark Origins
Jura 10

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Lagavulin

Laphroaig

Macallan Gold
Macallan Sienna
Monkey Shoulder
Smokehead

Tamdhu

Talisker 10

Bourbon

Jim Beam White

Jim Beam Double Oak
Jim Beam Red Stag
Jack Daniels

Knob Creek

Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve

£3.00
£4.00
£3.80
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.40
£4.20
£3.80
£5.20
£3.40
£3.40
£5.20
£3.80
£3.80
£6.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00

£3.00
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£4.00
£3.80
£4.00



Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Caorunn
Edinburgh Gin

Edinburgh Cannonball

Gordons
Hendricks
Eden Mill Hop
Eden Mill Love
Eden Mill Oak
Tanqueray

Vodka

Absolut Blue
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberri
Absolut Citron
Smirnoff

Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

£3.00
£3.30
£4.00
£3.80
£3.50
£4.80
£3.20
£4.10

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.30

£3.00
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.10

£3.60
£4.00
£4.20

‘Wines

White

Highveld - Chenin-Sauvignon, South Africa
The Googly - Chardonnay, Australia

Orsino - Pinot Grigio, Italy

Mont Rocher - Viognier, France

Boundary Hut - Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Red

Highveld - Merlot/Shiraz, South Africa
Cape Heights - Cab Sauv,Chile
Manzanos - Rioja, Spain

The Pugilist - Cab Sauv, Australia
Boundary Hut - Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Rose

Highveld - Pinotage Rosé, South Africa
Boreggo Springs - Zinfandel Rosé, USA
La Farfalla - Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy

Sparkling

Prosecco - Spumante, Italy

Le Dolci Colline - Sparkling Rose, Italy
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut - France

175/250/750ml
3.80/5.00/14.50
4.50/5.90/17.50
4.70/6.20/18.50
19.00
22.00

3.80/5.00/14.50
4.70/6.20/18.50
20.00
23.00
24.00

3.80/5.00/14.50
4.20/5.50/16.50
19.00

125/750ml
4.40/23.00
27.50
50.00



Cocktails

Foxypolitain
Grey Goose, St Germaine & pomegranate juice
— simple yet sassy

Sloe Gin Fizz
Beefeater & Sloe Gin topped with soda

Sly One

Naked Grouse, pear puree & some runny honey — hunny

White Russian
Absolut Blue, Kahlua, floated with half & half,
topped with chocolate dustings

Mango No.5
Havana 7, pineapple juice & mango — a little bit of lime

All £5.95

Bang Tidy
Absolut Citron, Limoncello, topped with lemonade
& a bang of basil

El Diablo
Olmeca Reposado, Créme de Cassis & ginger ale

Peach Bellini
Prosecco & a splash of peach puree

Raspberri Collins
Absolut Raspberri, Chambord, sugar & lemon, topped
with soda - tall & juicy

Foxy Lady
Jim Beam Double Oak, apple juice & a spoonful of
rhubarb & ginger jam makes the medicine go down



