



Fox Bites

Chickpea & Quinoa Falafels £4

spiced cucumber yoghurt (v)

Coffee

Haggis Lollipop £4 smoked chilli ketchup	Espresso	£1.60
	Americano	£2.20
Chicken Skewers £5 peanut & coconut dip	Cappuccino	£2.50
	Latte	£2.50
Beef and Chorizo Scotch Egg £4	Flat White	£2.50
Tempura Fish Fingers £4.50 sweet chilli mayo	Mocha	£2.50
	Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Veggie Kebabs £4.50 crispy goats cheese, chestnut mushroom	Tea Selection	
& roast red onion, pesto (v)	builders / green / peppermint / early grey	£2.00

Soft Drinks

Pepsi	£1.80
Diet Pepsi	£1.80
Lemonade	£1.80
Apple Juice	£1.80
Orange Juice	£1.80
Cranberry Juice	£1.80
Bottle of Coke	£2.00
Bottle of Diet Coke	£2.00
Irn Bru	£2.00
Diet Irn Bru	£2.00
San Pellegrino Lemon	£2.00
San Pellegrino Blood Orange	£2.00
Fentimans Curiosity Cola	£2.20
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£2.20
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	£2.20
Highland Spring Sparkling	£2.00
Highland Spring Still	£2.00

To Share

Glasgow Salad £12

Haggis lollipops, chicken satay skewers, veggie kebabs, smoked chilli ketchup, curry mayo, a fist o' fries

Bread Board £5

artisan bread, marinated olives, red pepper hummus, olive oil and balsamic (v)

For Sheer Curiosity

Buckfast & Vanilla Cheesecake £4.50

salted caramel drizzle – why not go tonto $\ensuremath{\mathfrak{G}}$ add a shot of Bucky for an extra £2

Draught

Liqueurs

Tennents 4%	£3.30	Amaretto	£3.00
Heineken 5%	£4.40	Chambord	£3.00
	£4.4U	Cointreau	£3.00
Birra Moretti 4.8%	£4.80	Drambuie	£3.60
Vincein 4.7%	£4.60	Glayva	£3.60
Kingpin 4.7%	24.00	Jägermeister	£3.50
Estrella 4.6%	£4.80	Kahlua	£3.20
Hefeweizen 5.2%	£4.50	Archers Peach Schnapps	£3.00
	£4.30	Sambuca Ramazotti	£3.20
Cromarty Brewing **	£4.80	Tequila Olmeca Reposado	£3.20
Guinness 4.1%	£4.00	Tequila Olmeca Altos	£3.60
	£4.00	Tia Maria	£3.20
Holyrood 5%	£4.60	Café Patron	£3.80
Cocces Assessment 4 19/	C4 40	Campari	£3.00
Caesar Augustus 4.1%	£4.40	Martini Dry	£3.00
Strongbow 4.5%	£3.80	Martini Rosso	£3.00
		Cockburns Port	£3.20
		Limoncello	£3.20
* We rotate beers from Cromarty Brewing Co. on a regi	regular	Baileys	£3.30
basis. Please ask staff for what's pouring today, ABV information & tasting notes		Courvoisier	£3.30

Rum

Crafty Bottled & Cans

Brugal Blanco	£3.00		
Brugal Anejo	£3.00	Birds and Bees 4.3% - William bros	£4.50
Brugal XV	£3.60	March of the Penguins 4.9% - William bros	£4.50
Havana Club 7yrs	£3.60	Brewgooder 4.5% - Brewgooder	£3.00
Appleton Estate Signature	£3.40	Easy IPA 4.7% - Flying Dog	£4.60
Bacardi	£3.00	Pale Ale 5.6% - Sierra Nevada	£4.80
Koko Kanu	£3.10	All Day IPA 4.7% - Founders	£4.80
OVD	£3.20	Radical Road 6.4% - Stewarts	£4.60
Mount Gay Eclipse	£3.40	First World Problems 5.4% - Stewarts	£4.60
Kraken	£3.40	Elvis Juice 6.5% - Brewdog	£4.50
Morgans Spiced	£3.10	Punk IPA 5.4% - Brewdog	£4.50
Old J Spiced	£3.20		
Diplomatico Gran Reserva	£4.00		

Other Brews

Whisky

Corona 4.5% Peroni 5.1% Peroni Gluten Free 5.1% Budweiser 4.8% Desperados 5.9% Erdinger Weissbier 5.3% Erdinger Dunkel 5.3% St Mungos 4.9% Nix Blue Wheat Beer 0% Nix Red Lager 0% Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0%	£3.60 £3.60 £3.40 £4.00 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £3.50	Famous Grouse Naked Grouse Auchentoshan 12 Auchentoshan 3 Wood Bunnahabhain Chivas Regal Glenlivet Founders Glengoyne 10 Glengoyne 12 Highland Park 12 Highland Park Dark Origins Jura 10 Jameson Irish Whiskey Lagavulin Laphroaig Macallan Gold Macallan Sienna Monkey Shoulder Smokehead Tamdhu Talisker 10	£3.00 £4.00 £3.80 £4.00 £3.80 £3.80 £3.40 £4.20 £3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £3.80 £3.80 £3.80 £3.80 £3.80
		Bourbon	
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 4% Old Mout Passionfruit & Apple 4% Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate 4% Old Mout Summer Berries 4% Bulmers Original 4.5%	£4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.10	Jim Beam White Jim Beam Double Oak Jim Beam Red Stag Jack Daniels Knob Creek Makers Mark Woodford Reserve	£3.00 £3.50 £3.20 £3.20 £4.00 £3.80 £4.00

Wines

Gin		Wines	
Beefeater	£3.00	White	175/250/750ml
Bombay Sapphire	£3.30	Highveld - Chenin-Sauvignon, South Africa	3.80/5.00/14.50
Botanist	£4.00	The Googly - Chardonnay, Australia	4.50/5.90/17.50
Caorunn	£3.80	Orsino - Pinot Grigio, Italy	4.70/6.20/18.50
Edinburgh Gin	£3.50	Mont Rocher – Viognier, France	19.00
Edinburgh Cannonball	£4.80	Boundary Hut - Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	22.00
Gordons	£3.20		
Hendricks	£4.10	Red	
Eden Mill Hop	£3.50	Highveld - Merlot/Shiraz, South Africa	3.80/5.00/14.50
Eden Mill Love	£3.50	Cape Heights - Cab Sauv , Chile	4.70/6.20/18.50
Eden Mill Oak	£3.50	Manzanos – Rioja, Spain	20.00
Tanqueray	£3.30	The Pugilist – Cab Sauv, Australia	23.00
		Boundary Hut – Pinot Noir, New Zealand	24.00
TY 11		Rose	
Vodka		Highveld - Pinotage Rosé, South Africa	3.80/5.00/14.50
		Boreggo Springs - Zinfandel Rosé, USA	4.20/5.50/16.50
Absolut Blue	£3.00	La Farfalla - Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy	19.00
Absolut Vanilla	£3.30		
Absolut Raspberri	£3.30	Sparkling	125/750ml
Absolut Citron	£3.30	Prosecco – Spumante , Italy	4.40/23.00
Smirnoff	£3.10	Le Dolci Colline – Sparkling Rose, Italy	27.50
Ketel One	£3.60	Perrier Jouet Grand Brut - France	50.00
Belvedere	£4.00		
Grey Goose	£4.20		

Cocktails

All £5.95

Foxypolitain

Grey Goose, St Germaine & pomegranate juice – simple yet sassy

Sloe Gin Fizz

Beefeater & Sloe Gin topped with soda

Sly One

Naked Grouse, pear puree & some runny honey - hunny

White Russian

Absolut Blue, Kahlua, floated with half & half, topped with chocolate dustings

Mango No.5

Havana 7, pineapple juice & mango – a little bit of lime

Bang Tidy

Absolut Citron, Limoncello, topped with lemonade & a bang of basil

El Diablo

Olmeca Reposado, Crème de Cassis & ginger ale

Peach Bellini

Prosecco & a splash of peach puree

Raspberri Collins

Absolut Raspberri, Chambord, sugar & lemon, topped with soda – tall & juicy

Foxy Lady

Jim Beam Double Oak, apple juice & a spoonful of rhubarb & ginger jam makes the medicine go down